



MEENAKSHI RAMASWAMY ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(Approved by AICTE & AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY)

Trichy Main Road, M.R. Kalvi Nagar, Thathanur (Po),
Udayarpalayam (Tk), Ariyalur (Dt) - 621804. Tamil Nadu, India.

Sir,
Submission of Essential Requirements of Technical Institutions-reg.
Essential Requirements of Technical Institutions
Insurance for Students

Date : 04-08-25

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD.
(Government of India Undertaking)



POLICY SCHEDULE FOR STUDENTS SAFETY PACKAGE INSURANCE

UIN NUMBER - IRDAN190P0004201314

Insured's Name	MEENAKSHI RAMASWAMY ENGINEERING COLLEGE, ARIYALUR		
	Insured's Details		Issuing Office Details
Customer ID	PO96596222	Office Code	TRICHY BR II (730901)
Address	TRICHY MAIN ROAD M.R. KALVI NAGAR THATHANUR, UDAYARPALAYAM, ARIYA LUR 621804 THATHANUR, UDAYARPALAYAM, ARIYA LUR 621804 THATHANUR, UDAYARPALAYAM, ARIYA LUR 621804 UDAYARPALAYAM, TAMIL NADU, . 621804	Address	JUMANI CENTRE, 43A/2 PROMENADE ROAD, CANTONMENT TRICHY 620001
Phone No	XXXXXX2128	Phone No	04312464959
E-mail/Fax	senhil.mrac@gmail.com /	E-mail/Fax	ria.730901@newindia.co.in /
PAN No	AARTM0797M	S.Tax Regn. No	AAACH14165CST178
GSTIN/UIN	NA / NA	GSTIN	33AAACN14165C4ZV
		SAC	997139 (Other non-life insurance services excl RI)

Policy Details			
Policy Number	73090148252300000001	Business Source Code	
Period of Insurance	From: 30/04/2025 04:40:06 PM To: 29/04/2026 11:59:59 PM	Dev. Off. level/Broker/Corp. Agent/Web Aggregator/CPSC User	DIRECT BUSINESS - (2D6484203)
Date of Proposal	30-Apr-25	Agent/Bancassurance/S pecified Person	Mr. ELAIYARAJA B (NIAAG00003439) (SI00103413)
Prev. Policy no.	73090148242300000001	Phone No	9843231008 / 04312464959, 04312419979
Client Type	Non-Corporate	E-mail/Fax	elaiyara304u@gmail.com, ria.730901@gmail.com, / /

Premium(₹)	GST(₹)	Total (₹)	Total (₹ in words)	Receipt No. & Date
82,377	14,828	97,205	RUPEES NINETY-SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIVE ONLY	1000008925040097591 .B - 30/04/25

No of Students	931	Medical Expenses per student (Inclusive of OPD)	0
Limit per student	100000	Special conditions	Death Cover for studs/staff- 931 Either Students or earning parents on floater basis & 56 Staffs; total no:1017 - SI 1L Acc.Hosp.exp for Studs/Staff- S.I:50K(No OPD cover)
Limit per accident	100000		

No of parents	931		
Total SI of Parents or Guardian for payment of Tuition and Hostel fees	93100000	Payment of tuition and hostel fee for remaining semesters in the students account with the institute in case the Parent/Guardian dies due to accident	100000

Details of Teaching and Non-Teaching staff

Signature Not
Verified
Digitally signed
by DHRA
KUMAR
Date: 2025.04.30
For more details of your grievance, if any you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office In case, you are not satisfied with our own
grievance redressal mechanism, you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website
http://theindia.co.in

Policy No.: 73090148252300000001 Document generated by QR_RENEWAL at 30/04/2025 16:40:07 Hours
Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.

For more details of your grievance, if any you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office In case, you are not satisfied with our own
grievance redressal mechanism, you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website
http://theindia.co.in

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

MEENAKSHI RAMASWAMY ENGINEERING COLLEGE,
Trichy Main Road, M.R. Kalvi Nagar,
Thathanur (Po), Udayarpalayam (Tk),
Ariyalur (Dt) - 621 804.